Aqua Clear Water Treatment Specialists
The Clear Choice for Commercial and Industrial Water Treatment Systems and Services
4920 Silverton Avenue    ●   San Diego, CA 92126   ●   Ph. 858.270.7655   ●   Fx. 866.291.0742
Water Softener Solutions for Hard Water
ACS - HC Series with Multiple Tanks for 62 - 250 gpm Commercial Applications
Model ACS - HC with Fleck Control Valve
Standard Features:

Capacity @
15 lb per cf
Mineral Tank
Size
(dia x height)
Brine Tank
Size
(dia x height)
Salt
(pounds)
Peak gpm
(est)
Service
Flow gpm
(est)
ST-240K-2460x2-3060 16 160,000 240,000 24x60 (Qty 2) 30x60 1500 100 62
ST-300K-2472x2-3948 18 200,000 300,000 24x72 (Qty 2) 39x48 2200 100 62
ST-450K-3072x2-3960 30 300,000 450,000 30x72 (Qty 2) 39x60 2600 150 98
ST-600K-3672x2-4260 40 400,000 600,000 36x72 (Qty 2) 42x60 3000 185 141
ST-750K-4272x2-5060 50 500,000 750,000 42x72 (Qty 2) 50x60 4500 200 192
ST-1050K-4872x2-5060 70 700,000 1,050,000 48x72 (Qty 2) 50x60 4500 215 215
ST-1500K-6386x2-7260 100 1,000,000 1,500,000 63x86 (Qty 2) 72x60 8500 240 240
Fleck 3900 Commercial Control Valve
Aqua Clear uses the Fleck Model 3900 Commercial